#|EP4 | i i=info-stop2sec. % =new part

FERRARI Motor mowers, FERRARI 2-wheel tractors - TRANSMISSIONS BLADERUNNER 60 75 90 110

[FERRARI] 040.03.A0001_03 - TRANSMISSIONS BLADERUNNER 60_75_90_110

KIT PATTINO
SET OF SHOE
BREMSSHUM
KIT SABOT
KIT PATIN

22/09/2021
Page 1/3



Pos. Id

1 55248241
2 58059410
3 31241100
4 35121014
5 31412150
6 51159696N
7 59259328
8 31241084
9 59059338Z
10 56359336Z
11 561593347
12 56159337Z
13 31122803
14 59059326R
15 31241083
16 58032873Z
17 31415250
18 36200200
19 580572477
20 561594297
21 31411130
22 31122802
23 31112085
24 53219630
25 561196327
26 37112105
27 31241065
28 31241120
29 59059415R

Q.ty

Description

PLUG D25

CASING

SELFLOCK HEXAGON NUT M10
SEEGER RING E 14 DIN 471
WASHER 15x28

PULLEY DP.140 2G

LEVER

SELFLOCK NUT M8 6S
CONNECTION

SLEEVE

PIN

SMALL PLATE

SCREW TTQ M8X25 UNI 5731
COMPLETE BUMPERS
SELFLOCK NUT M8

NUT M24x2

WASHER 25

V BELT 4L370

SPRING

GUIDE

WASHER 13x24

SCREW TTQ M8X20 UNI 5731
SCREW TE M6X16 DIN 6921 8G
HALF BEARING

RING

BEARING 6301-2RS (123712) SKF
SELFLOCK NUT M6
SELFLOCK NUT M12

BLOCK OPENING PIN

FERRARI Motor mowers, FERRARI 2-wheel tractors - TRANSMISSIONS BLADERUNNER 60 75 90 110

[FERRARI] 040.03.A0001_03 - TRANSMISSIONS BLADERUNNER 60_75_90_110

Note

22/09/2021
Page2/3



Pos. Id Q.ty
30 31112272

31 31411170

32 31122615

33 51159695N

FERRARI Motor mowers, FERRARI 2-wheel tractors - TRANSMISSIONS BLADERUNNER 60 75 90 110

[FERRARI] 040.03.A0001_03 - TRANSMISSIONS BLADERUNNER 60_75_90_110

Description

SCREW TE M12X30 UNI 5739
WASHER 17x30

SCREW TTQ M10X50 UNI 5731
PULLEY DP.122 2G

Note

22/09/2021
Page3/3



